OLSZTYN
Open Baltic Cup 2025
Olsztyn, 8- - 9-3-2025

Konkurencja 37
2025-03-09 - 10:18

Kobiet, 800m Surface

12 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

2 KAMINSKA Aleksandra
3 KAISER Nadia

4 BIDA Klaudia

5 KATOLIK Paula

6 ZARACH Monika

Seria2z?2

STRUCK Anna
NASZKIEWICZ Inga

BLOK Sandra

ROZIEL Natasza
BUKOWINSKA Aleksandra
TUSK Weronika
GUZINSKA Olga

STOBBE Bella
WITKOWSKA Amelia
REJNO Tamara

©Coo~NOoOOOUM~WNPEO

Rok ur.

13 KS Aqua Sport Koscierzyna

09 UKS Manta Koscierzyna

07 KS Aqua Sport Koscierzyna

09 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Wiadystawowo
11 KS Aqua Sport Koscierzyna

08 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Wiadystawowo
09 MUKS Piorun Gotdap

09 KS Aqua Sport Koscierzyna

08 UKS Rekin Wroctaw SP 50

06 Feniks Chodziez

05 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Wiadystawowo
06 UKS Manta Koscierzyna

11  Berliner TSC e.V.

12 Laguna 24 Torun

12 UKS Rekin Wroctaw SP 50

NT
9:47.20
8:57.66
9:31.19

10:09.06

8:50.12
8:45.00
8:26.59
8:15.00
8:07.00
8:10.00
8:25.62
8:29.59
8:47.00
8:55.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Miejski Klub Plywacki

2025-03-09 10:45 - Strona 1



